For more information on this
product scan the QR code
or visit hydroflow.co.nz
Esse Slip Repair Coupling
hydroflow.co.nz09 41 5 61 51 orders@hydroflow.co.nz
Patented Sealing System Features
Patented sealing system
High water tightness reliability
High shock absorption ability
Wide range of fi�ings
Easy and quick installation
SAB Blueseal compression fi�ings are made of polypropylene (PP)
for joining polyethylene (PE) pipes, and are tested to withstand
the working pressure of 16 bars (PN16) .
Blueseal16 fi�ings obtained the most prestigious certificates from
leading international bodies, and therefore, they are suitable for
potable water pipelines.
The special feature that distinguishes the Blueseal16 fi�ing from
others on the market is the patented sealing system, which
consists of a unified lip gasket and a characteristic blue spacer
ring, making it unique and singular. This sealing system is
designed to push the gasket against the pipe wall thanks to the
slide e�ect: when in the water piping system is put under
pressure, this e�ect amplifies the seal. This occurs even in case of
damaged pipes with some defects. Another special feature is a
quick and easy installation, thanks to the shape of the gasket,
designed to make the pipe insertion much easier.
internal
hydroflow.co.nz09 41 5 61 51 orders@hydroflow.co.nz
B
Ø H
ESRC20 Esse Slip Repair Coupling 20mm
ESRC25 Esse Slip Repair Coupling 25mm
CODE PRODUCT NAME SIZE (mm)
ESRC32 Esse Slip Repair Coupling 32mm
ESRC40 Esse Slip Repair Coupling 40mm
ESRC50 Esse Slip Repair Coupling 50mm
ESRC63 Esse Slip Repair Coupling 63mm
ESRC75 Esse Slip Repair Coupling 75mm
ESRC90 Esse Slip Repair Coupling 90mm
ESRC110 Esse Slip Repair Coupling 110mm
Ø bar B H gr
PN WeightDimensions (mm)
20
25
32
40
50
63
75
90
110
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
47
54
65
83
97
114
133
154
184
82
105
172
314
450
753
1090
1674
2757
115
115
138
210
177
220
236
282
347